OISC GOLF
METRIX

Liten konkurranse
No ) 1 1/2/3/4/5 6 7 8|/9/1011]1213 14/15|16 17 +- | Sum
Par 3/4(3(3/3,3/4/3|4|5 4|43 3|3 3|3 58

1 | Jonah Grube 3/4/3/5/(3/3|5/3|6 7 5,433,434 +10| 68
2 AntonlvanStorvoll |4 /5|5 5 /4 3 /4|37 8 5 |4|3|3/6 |36  +20 | 78

Liten konkurranse * 03.07.2024 16:16 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2790794
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2790794

Avg

Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

35|45
8 | 10
1 1
1 1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203045 6]7 8]0 [1011]12]13 114 1516 |17 Tot JRC
Par 3/4 /3, 3|3 ,/3/4/|3 /4|5 \|4 4,3 33|33 58

4 | 5
11 | 14
1

1 2

35
7
1
1

3 /45 31|65/75,5 4|3 3|5 3|5
1 9721716 12| 3 | 4 |5 13| 6 |15
2 1|2 2 22 2
1 2 1 1
1 1
1 1 1 1

Liten konkurranse * 03.07.2024 16:16 (2)

50%
24%
15%
12%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2790794

